Bel
ATTENUATOR 4 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.ATT-0205-04-SMA-02.pdf
2.ATT-0205-04-SMA-02.pdf
3.ATT-0205-04-SMA-02.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ATT-0205-04-SMA-02 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ATT-0205-04-SMA-02,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±0.3dB
Series: -
Power (Watts): 2W
Package / Case: SMA In-Line Module
Impedance: -
Frequency Range: 0Hz ~ 12.4GHz
Attenuation Value: 4dB
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ATT-0205-04-SMA-02 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ATT-0205-06-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 6 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-09-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 9 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-08-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 8 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-10-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 10 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-02-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 2 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-05-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 5 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-01-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 1 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-03-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 3 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0106-10-QMA-32
ATTENUATOR QMA 6GHZ 50OHM 10DB
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
ATT-0205-00-SMA-02
ATTENUATOR 0 DB DC 12.4GHZ
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PE2512FKM070R033L
RES SMD 0.033 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2010BTC549R
RES SMD 549 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT0603BRC075R23L
RES SMD 5.23 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF1210DTE205R
RES SMD 205 OHM 0.5% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1206CRB0712K1L
RES SMD 12.1KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
AA1218FK-0757R6L
RES SMD 57.6 OHM 1W 1812 WIDE
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206CRB07261KL
RES SMD 261K OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-B1AJ241U
RES SMD 240 OHM 1W 2010 WIDE
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RCWE0805R220JKEA
RES SMD 0.22 OHM 5% 1/4W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT1210CRE0759RL
RES SMD 59 OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ